
pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Novák Radek ∑ 1218 Ø 203,00 231 160
2 Krusberský Ladislav ∑ 1178 Ø 196,33 247 175
3 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1148 Ø 191,33 221 175
4 Ježek Jan ∑ 1144 Ø 190,67 226 153
5 Smilowski Daniel ∑ 1140 Ø 190,00 237 158
6 Bucha Radovan ∑ 1139 Ø 189,83 224 145
7 Kudela Lukáš ∑ 1121 Ø 186,83 225 165
8 Zvěřinová Lenka ∑ 1097 Ø 182,83 208 159
9 Nováková Ivana ∑ 1086 Ø 181,00 200 165

10 Novák Josef ∑ 1075 Ø 179,17 212 156
11 Kudela Michal ∑ 1068 Ø 178,00 200 157
12 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1067 Ø 177,83 222 151
13 Harabiš Bronislav ∑ 1062 Ø 177,00 218 144
14 Szotkowski Jaroslav ∑ 1025 Ø 170,83 178 162
15 Novák Daniel ∑ 1023 Ø 170,50 206 146
16 Valíčková Beata ∑ 1023 Ø 170,50 194 125
17 Horák Ladislav ∑ 1010 Ø 168,33 199 149
18 Pašek Radim ∑ 999 Ø 166,50 193 141
19 Krywda Rudolf ∑ 994 Ø 165,67 190 129
20 Valíčková Agata ∑ 994 Ø 165,67 187 150
21 Valíček Petr ∑ 949 Ø 158,17 199 119
22 Bora František ∑ 946 Ø 157,67 185 126
23 Krečmer Drahomír ∑ 940 Ø 156,67 179 114
24 Smilowski Česlav ∑ 929 Ø 154,83 178 128
25 Juřica Lubomír ∑ 918 Ø 153,00 175 130
26 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 875 Ø 145,83 163 123
27 Kusý Ondřej ∑ 862 Ø 143,67 174 122
28 Vozniak Tomáš ∑ 858 Ø 143,00 168 116
29 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 857 Ø 142,83 163 112
30 Jung Jindra ∑ 807 Ø 134,50 176 112
31 Krečmerová Monika ∑ 793 Ø 132,17 165 98
32 Svobodová Lucie ∑ 771 Ø 128,50 153 90
33 Jurásková Klára ∑ 695 Ø 115,83 126 102
34 Kuchař Slavomír ∑ 617 Ø 102,83 130 74

výsledky umístění
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pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
15 Novák Daniel 180 158 152 146 206 181 1023 170,50 206 146
9 Nováková Ivana 170 165 166 190 200 195 1086 181,00 200 165

24 Smilowski Česlav 178 136 159 128 166 162 929 154,83 178 128
5 Smilowski Daniel 179 158 213 237 170 183 1140 190,00 237 158

19 Krywda Rudolf 148 190 182 157 188 129 994 165,67 190 129
10 Novák Josef 160 166 156 189 192 212 1075 179,17 212 156
1 Novák Radek 160 224 198 194 211 231 1218 203,00 231 160

18 Pašek Radim 165 141 186 193 143 171 999 166,50 193 141
17 Horák Ladislav 162 151 199 149 193 156 1010 168,33 199 149
30 Jung Jindra 176 119 112 127 144 129 807 134,50 176 112
14 Szotkowski Jaroslav 173 176 178 162 167 169 1025 170,83 178 162
20 Valíčková Agata 150 164 187 153 168 172 994 165,67 187 150
16 Valíčková Beata 168 181 183 194 125 172 1023 170,50 194 125
21 Valíček Petr 157 119 167 199 162 145 949 158,17 199 119
26 Kubátko Vlastimil 136 152 123 140 163 161 875 145,83 163 123
23 Krečmer Drahomír 153 178 114 149 167 179 940 156,67 179 114
31 Krečmerová Monika 98 165 123 134 143 130 793 132,17 165 98
8 Zvěřinová Lenka 185 208 186 162 159 197 1097 182,83 208 159

29 Kudelová Iveta 112 140 135 151 163 156 857 142,83 163 112
7 Kudela Lukáš 173 225 186 181 191 165 1121 186,83 225 165

11 Kudela Michal 178 200 157 182 187 164 1068 178,00 200 157
22 Bora František 185 158 176 151 126 150 946 157,67 185 126
6 Bucha Radovan 197 220 145 182 171 224 1139 189,83 224 145

12 Pazděra Jaroslav 170 151 180 222 162 182 1067 177,83 222 151
3 Mihulka Josef 176 221 175 209 188 179 1148 191,33 221 175

32 Svobodová Lucie 153 128 90 144 144 112 771 128,50 153 90
13 Harabiš Bronislav 183 153 168 196 218 144 1062 177,00 218 144
25 Juřica Lubomír 143 161 175 130 158 151 918 153,00 175 130
4 Ježek Jan 183 153 168 196 218 226 1144 190,67 226 153
2 Krusberský Ladislav 247 175 185 186 186 199 1178 196,33 247 175

33 Jurásková Klára 121 126 102 122 118 106 695 115,83 126 102
27 Kusý Ondřej 122 132 125 174 168 141 862 143,67 174 122
28 Vozniak Tomáš 116 134 146 168 129 165 858 143,00 168 116
34 Kuchař Slavomír 112 130 74 96 98 107 617 102,83 130 74
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Ø 203,00
∑ 1218,00

Ø 196,33
∑ 1178,00

Ø 191,33
∑ 1148,00

850,00 Kč
hráč č.

510,00 Kč 28
hráč č. Vozniak Tomáš 340,00 Kč

15 hráč č.
Novák Daniel 20

Valíčková Agata

Novák Radek

Mihulka Josef
Krusberský Ladislav


